SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 315/2022

P.J. HISALKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.66179/2022-EX-PARTE STAY IA No. 66179/2022 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date: 15-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jay Savla, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Renuka Sahu, AOR

Ms. Shilpi Chowdhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A copy of the writ petition be supplied to the learned standing counsel.

The unserved respondents shall be served through the office of the Solicitor General of India.

List on 25.07.2022.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)